
MeisterMeisterMeisterMeister
Jahreswertung 2002

Sennfeld, 09.01.2002 - 18.12.2002
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 3784R
 382 380 380 379 378 378 378 377 376 376

Rinder, Harald          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 3763R
 381 378 378 378 377 375 375 374 374 373

Schenk, Stefan          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 3735R
 383 375 374 374 373 372 372 371 371 370

Bandorf, Jürgen          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4. 3733R
 380 378 376 373 372 372 372 370 370 370

Deppert, Christian          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5. 3724R
 378 378 376 374 373 372 371 368 367 367

Wald, Peter          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6. 3720R
 376 374 374 373 372 372 371 370 369 369

Thein, Thomas          3 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7. 3715R
 375 374 373 373 373 371 370 369 369 368

Limbach, Werner          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8. 3709R
 374 373 373 371 371 370 370 369 369 369

Dorsch, Reiner          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9. 3673R
 376 368 368 367 367 367 366 365 365 364

Hörber, Erwin         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10. 3533R
 361 356 355 354 353 352 351 351 350 350

Wald, Michael         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11. 3531R
 364 359 357 355 352 352 350 348 348 346

Ebner, Klaus         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12. 3530R
 361 358 354 353 353 352 350 350 350 349

Gracz, Peter         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13. 3511R
 357 355 354 354 352 348 348 348 348 347

Bandorf, Ludwig         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14. 3483R
 354 351 349 348 348 347 347 347 346 346

Brust, Michael         15 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15. 3337R
 341 340 338 336 335 334 333 329 329 322

Müller, Dieter         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16. 3293R
 338 337 332 331 331 327 326 324 324 323

Ordnung, Walter         17 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17. 3154R
 337 326 324 316 314 312 310 307 305 303

Schmitt, Andreas         22 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18. 2652R
 293 272 268 267 266 259 257 257 257 256

Deppert, Jochen         23 SV 1900 Sennfeld  19. 1602R
 334 330 322 316 300

Brust, Otto         24 SV 1900 Sennfeld  20.  837R
 267 256 240  74

Groha, Horst         18 SV 1900 Sennfeld  21.  745R
 312 295 138

Geyer, Christian         25 .  22.  526R
 292 234
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Meister JugendMeister JugendMeister JugendMeister Jugend
Jahreswertung 2002

Sennfeld, 09.01.2002 - 18.12.2002
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Limbach, Jasmin        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 2885R
 312 307 292 290 289 283 280 279 279 274

Merz, Lisa        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 2772R
 322 290 283 281 270 268 268 265 263 262

Borschert, Bastian        203 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.  649R
 184 167 154 144

Bandorf, Johannes        211 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.  476R
 214 103 102  57

Bandorf, Alexander        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.  409R
 117 108  90  77  17

Fehler, Marco        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.  168R
 168
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Meister SeniorenMeister SeniorenMeister SeniorenMeister Senioren

Jahreswertung 2002
Sennfeld, 09.01.2002 - 18.12.2002

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Grebner, Dieter        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 3816R
 385 383 382 382 382 381 381 380 380 380

Sinkel, Willi        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 3743R
 378 378 376 375 375 374 373 372 372 370

Senft, Wolfgang        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 3725R
 377 377 374 372 372 371 371 371 370 370

Reuß, Winfried        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4. 3708R
 376 374 373 372 371 370 370 368 367 367

Mohr, Elisabeth        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5. 3409R
 357 356 346 345 343 336 333 332 331 330

Pfister, Franz        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6. 2964R
 308 303 301 299 299 296 296 294 287 281

Groha, Horst         18 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7. 2726R
 355 345 342 341 341 338 337 327
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GlückGlückGlückGlück
Jahreswertung 2002

Sennfeld, 09.01.2002 - 18.12.2002
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Bandorf, Ludwig         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.   36,7T
    5,7T (LG)    5,8T (LG)   10,2T (LG)   15,0T (LG)

Rinder, Harald          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.   43,5T
    8,1T (LG)    8,6T (LG)    9,1T (LG)   17,7T (LG)

Schenk, Stefan          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.   45,3T
    9,0T (LG)   11,1T (LG)   12,3T (LG)   12,9T (LG)

Limbach, Werner          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.   49,6T
    8,6T (LG)   12,0T (LG)   12,4T (LG)   16,6T (LG)

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.   50,2T
    6,5T (LG)   10,7T (LG)   16,2T (LG)   16,8T (LG)

Senft, Wolfgang        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.   67,4T
   15,2T (LG)   15,9T (LG)   17,1T (LG)   19,2T (LG)

Dorsch, Reiner          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.   67,9T
    9,2T (LG)   15,1T (LG)   20,8T (LG)   22,8T (LG)

Thein, Thomas          3 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.   71,4T
   11,5T (LG)   15,3T (LG)   18,3T (LG)   26,3T (LG)

Grebner, Dieter        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.   78,9T
   10,1T (LG)   19,1T (LG)   23,9T (LG)   25,8T (LG)

Deppert, Christian          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.   80,6T
   10,5T (LG)   12,6T (LG)   27,3T (LG)   30,2T (LG)

Reuß, Winfried        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11.   85,5T
   11,0T (LG)   22,4T (LG)   25,6T (LG)   26,5T (LG)

Ebner, Klaus         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12.   89,9T
   16,8T (LG)   23,5T (LG)   24,2T (LG)   25,4T (LG)

Wald, Peter          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13.   91,8T
   15,8T (LG)   23,2T (LG)   24,4T (LG)   28,4T (LG)

Bandorf, Jürgen          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14.   92,0T
   12,4T (LG)   21,0T (LG)   28,6T (LG)   30,0T (LG)

Gracz, Peter         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15.   99,1T
    9,1T (LG)   26,3T (LG)   31,3T (LG)   32,4T (LG)

Sinkel, Willi        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16.   99,5T
   21,4T (LG)   21,8T (LG)   27,0T (LG)   29,3T (LG)

Hörber, Erwin         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17.  103,5T
   10,6T (LG)   19,9T (LG)   36,4T (LG)   36,6T (LG)

Limbach, Jasmin        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18.  104,8T
   11,9T (LG)   24,3T (LG)   26,9T (LG)   41,7T (LG)

Müller, Dieter         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  19.  106,6T
   13,6T (LG)   20,9T (LG)   34,4T (LG)   37,7T (LG)

Wald, Michael         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld  20.  110,4T
   23,0T (LG)   23,0T (LG)   31,8T (LG)   32,6T (LG)

Brust, Michael         15 SV 1900 Sennfeld  21.  119,1T
   11,2T (LG)   29,4T (LG)   39,2T (LG)   39,3T (LG)

Mohr, Elisabeth        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld  22.  124,6T
   20,8T (LG)   30,1T (LG)   32,8T (LG)   40,9T (LG)

Merz, Lisa        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld  23.  144,5T
   11,8T (LG)   37,5T (LG)   39,2T (LG)   56,0T (LG)

Groha, Horst         18 SV 1900 Sennfeld  24.  153,3T
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GlückGlückGlückGlück
Jahreswertung 2002

Sennfeld, 09.01.2002 - 18.12.2002
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

   21,1T (LG)   33,8T (LG)   47,1T (LG)   51,3T (LG)

Ordnung, Walter         17 SV 1900 Sennfeld  25.  165,4T
   32,7T (LG)   33,6T (LG)   43,2T (LG)   55,9T (LG)

Schmitt, Andreas         22 SV 1900 Sennfeld  26.  219,7T
   24,1T (LG)   55,7T (LG)   66,4T (LG)   73,5T (LG)

Deppert, Jochen         23 SV 1900 Sennfeld  27.  225,5T
   50,4T (LG)   54,2T (LG)   59,6T (LG)   61,3T (LG)

Pfister, Franz        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld  28.  238,1T
   55,7T (LG)   58,8T (LG)   59,2T (LG)   64,4T (LG)

Borschert, Bastian        203 SV 1900 Sennfeld  29.  771,9T
   25,3T (LG)  204,1T (LG)  253,9T (LG)  288,6T (LG)

Geyer, Christian         25 .  30.  868,7T
  135,6T (LG)  154,1T (LG)  282,6T (LG)  296,4T (LG)

Brust, Otto         24 SV 1900 Sennfeld  31. 1002,9T
  221,1T (LG)  252,5T (LG)  255,7T (LG)  273,6T (LG)

Bandorf, Alexander        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld  32. 1093,7T
  205,6T (LG)  254,2T (LG)  300,5T (LG)  333,4T (LG)

Bandorf, Johannes        211 SV 1900 Sennfeld  33. 1143,0T
  203,7T (LG)  211,1T (LG)  353,9T (LG)  374,3T (LG)

Fehler, Marco        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld  34. 2395,0T
  180,6T (LG)  681,0T (LG)  741,3T (LG)  792,1T (LG)
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FestFestFestFest

Jahreswertung 2002
Sennfeld, 09.01.2002 - 18.12.2002

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Rinder, Harald          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.  189,4T
   19,7T (LG)   31,3T (LG)   65,6T (LG)   72,8T (LG)

Dorsch, Reiner          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.  211,5T
    7,0T (LG)   53,0T (LG)   64,7T (LG)   86,8T (LG)

Limbach, Werner          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.  237,2T
   30,6T (LG)   57,9T (LG)   69,8T (LG)   78,9T (LG)

Senft, Wolfgang        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.  257,9T
   33,2T (LG)   65,7T (LG)   65,9T (LG)   93,1T (LG)

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.  350,4T
   53,3T (LG)   53,9T (LG)  112,4T (LG)  130,8T (LG)

Reuß, Winfried        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.  371,2T
   18,1T (LG)   51,4T (LG)  149,9T (LG)  151,8T (LG)

Sinkel, Willi        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.  377,1T
   82,9T (LG)   91,5T (LG)   98,2T (LG)  104,5T (LG)

Schenk, Stefan          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.  381,2T
   56,2T (LG)   90,1T (LG)  105,5T (LG)  129,4T (LG)

Bandorf, Ludwig         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.  432,7T
   91,5T (LG)  107,2T (LG)  107,5T (LG)  126,5T (LG)

Mohr, Elisabeth        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.  484,3T
   35,0T (LG)   96,2T (LG)  172,2T (LG)  180,9T (LG)

Wald, Peter          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11.  507,6T
   69,2T (LG)  135,7T (LG)  143,8T (LG)  158,9T (LG)

Müller, Dieter         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12.  538,2T
   68,5T (LG)   95,0T (LG)  160,2T (LG)  214,5T (LG)

Thein, Thomas          3 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13.  551,1T
   51,7T (LG)  145,8T (LG)  168,9T (LG)  184,7T (LG)

Gracz, Peter         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14.  581,1T
   45,5T (LG)  110,1T (LG)  159,6T (LG)  265,9T (LG)

Limbach, Jasmin        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15.  602,9T
  106,9T (LG)  123,2T (LG)  127,3T (LG)  245,5T (LG)

Bandorf, Jürgen          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16.  614,4T
   82,3T (LG)  115,9T (LG)  164,2T (LG)  252,0T (LG)

Hörber, Erwin         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17.  650,2T
   57,4T (LG)  142,1T (LG)  198,7T (LG)  252,0T (LG)

Grebner, Dieter        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18.  693,2T
  142,9T (LG)  169,0T (LG)  188,9T (LG)  192,4T (LG)

Ebner, Klaus         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  19.  824,3T
  186,2T (LG)  191,4T (LG)  195,3T (LG)  251,4T (LG)

Deppert, Christian          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld  20.  925,6T
  115,5T (LG)  217,0T (LG)  286,8T (LG)  306,3T (LG)

Wald, Michael         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld  21. 1084,8T
  204,7T (LG)  234,5T (LG)  291,7T (LG)  353,9T (LG)

Ordnung, Walter         17 SV 1900 Sennfeld  22. 1136,5T
  203,7T (LG)  293,4T (LG)  300,0T (LG)  339,4T (LG)

Brust, Michael         15 SV 1900 Sennfeld  23. 1140,0T
  143,9T (LG)  233,0T (LG)  369,1T (LG)  394,0T (LG)

Pfister, Franz        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld  24. 1518,7T
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FestFestFestFest

Jahreswertung 2002
Sennfeld, 09.01.2002 - 18.12.2002

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

  339,8T (LG)  382,8T (LG)  383,1T (LG)  413,0T (LG)

Groha, Horst         18 SV 1900 Sennfeld  25. 1630,0T
  296,0T (LG)  402,0T (LG)  462,2T (LG)  469,8T (LG)

Merz, Lisa        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld  26. 1762,0T
  214,6T (LG)  345,9T (LG)  528,0T (LG)  673,5T (LG)

Schmitt, Andreas         22 SV 1900 Sennfeld  27. 2512,2T
  284,8T (LG)  571,3T (LG)  825,3T (LG)  830,8T (LG)

Deppert, Jochen         23 SV 1900 Sennfeld  28. 2608,2T
  270,8T (LG)  699,5T (LG)  751,6T (LG)  886,3T (LG)

Brust, Otto         24 SV 1900 Sennfeld  29. 4034,5T
  588,0T (LG) 1041,8T (LG) 1160,5T (LG) 1244,2T (LG)

Borschert, Bastian        203 SV 1900 Sennfeld  30. 5700,9T
  603,0T (LG) 1004,0T (LG) 1790,1T (LG) 2303,8T (LG)

Bandorf, Johannes        211 SV 1900 Sennfeld  31. 6144,4T
  404,4T (LG)  993,8T (LG) 2046,4T (LG) 2699,8T (LG)

Bandorf, Alexander        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld  32. 6226,3T
  513,3T (LG) 1386,0T (LG) 1635,0T (LG) 2692,0T (LG)
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